Ale 264 000 Degerfors 102 000 Gavle 795 000
Alingsas 331000 Dorotea 50 000 Goteborg 2 000 000
Alvesta 175000 Eda 87000 Gotene 141 000
Aneby 65000 Ekero 240 000 Habo 105 000
Arboga 117 000 Eksjo 146 000 Hagfors 151 000
Arjeplog 50000 Emmaboda 97 000 Hallsberg 143 000
Arvidsjaur 62 000 Enkoping 383 000 Hallstahammar 134 000
Arvika 249 000 Eskilstuna 737 000 Halmstad 733 000
Askersund 114 000 Eslév 283000 Hammarod 163 000
Avesta 249 000 Essunga 56 000 Haninge 721 000
Bengtsfors 99 000 Fagersta 156 000 Haparanda 100 000
Berg 78 000 Falkenberg 413 000 Heby 141 000
Bjurholm 50 000 Falkoping 280000 Hedemora 162 000
Bjuv 142 000 Falun 492 000 Helsingborg 1041000
Boden 260 000 Filipstad 122 000 Herrljunga 92 000
Bollebygd 86 000 Finspang 205000 Hjo 86 000
Bollnas 246 000 Flen 139000 Hofors 104 000
Borgholm 132 000 Forshaga 114 000 Huddinge 847 000
Borlange 459 000 Fargelanda 67 000 Hudiksvall 349 000
Boras 826 000 Gagnef 111 000 Hultsfred 130 000
Botkyrka 560 000 Gislaved 258 000 Hylte 95 000
Boxholm 55000 Gnesta 93000 Habo 186 000
Bromolla 125000 Gnosjo 79 000 Hallefors 79 000
Bracke 71000 Gotland 565 000 Harjedalen 114 000
Burlov 120000 Grums 93000 Harnbésand 261 000
Bastad 158 000 Grastorp 60 000 Harryda 324 000
Dals-Ed 50000 Gullspang 60 000 Hassleholm 485 000
Danderyd 313 000 Gallivare 168 000 Hoganas 250 000




Hoégsby
Horby

Ho66r
Jokkmokk
Jarfdlla
Jonko6ping
Kalix
Kalmar
Karlsborg
Karlshamn
Karlskoga
Karlskrona
Karlstad
Katrineholm
Kil

Kinda
Kiruna
Klippan
Knivsta
Kramfors
Kristianstad
Kristinehamn
Krokom

Kumla

Kungsbacka
Kungsor
Kungalv

Kavlinge

61 000

150 000

161 000

50 000

661 000

1058 000

176 000

564 000

76 000

310 000

334 000

560 000

753 000

251 000

114 000

89 000

195 000

173 000

155 000

200 000

695 000

245 000

141 000

170 000

732 000

73 000

406 000

270 000

Koping
Laholm
Landskrona
Laxa
Lekeberg
Leksand
Lerum
Lessebo
Lidingo
Lidk6éping
Lilla Edet
Lindesberg
Linkdping
Ljungby
Ljusdal
Ljusnarsberg
Lomma
Ludvika
Luled

Lund
Lycksele
Lysekil
Malmo

Malung-
Sédlen
Mala

Mariestad
Mark

Markaryd

224 000

247 000

289 000

58 000

76 000

156 000

393 000

75 000

422 000

378 000

129 000

226 000

1094 000

254 000

190 000

54 000

249 000

266 000

652 000

963 000

105 000

133 000

2 000 000

116 000

50 000

266 000

310000

96 000

Mellerud
Mjolby
Mora
Motala
Mullsjo
Munkedal
Munkfors
Mdlindal
Monsteras
Morbylanga
Nacka

Nora
Norberg
Nordanstig
Nordmaling
Norrkoping
Norrtilje
Norsjo
Nybro
Nykvarn
Nykoping
Nynashamn
Nassjo
Ockelbo
Olofstrom
Orsa

Orust

Osby

96 000

241 000

212 000

348 000

67 000

105 000

50 000

564 000

131 000

156 000

953 000

95 000

59 000

99 000

70 000

980 000

648 000

50 000

188 000

87 000

500 000

240 000

265 000

59 000

129 000

72 000

162 000

128 000




Oskarshamn
Ovanaker
Oxel6sund
Pajala
Partille
Perstorp
Pitea
Ragunda
Robertsfors
Ronneby
Rattvik

Sala

Salem
Sandviken
Sigtuna
Simrishamn
Sjobo

Skara

Skelleftea

Skinnskatteberg

Skurup
Skovde
Smedjebacken
Solleftea
Sollentuna
Solna

Sorsele

Sotenas

252 000

110 000

124 000

68 000

286 000

68 000

362 000

59 000

71000

275 000

122 000

198 000

150 000

366 000

317 000

205 000

204 000

171 000

718 000

50 000

136 000

452 000

117 000

212 000

624 000

728 000

50 000

92 000

Staffanstorp
Stenungsund
Stockholm
Storfors
Storuman
Strangnas
Stromstad
Strémsund
Sundbyberg
Sundsvall
Sunne
Surahammar
Svaloév
Svedala
Svenljunga

Saffle

Sater
Savsjo
Soderhamn
Soderkoping
Sodertilje
Solvesborg
Tanum
Tibro
Tidaholm
Tierp
Timra

Tingsryd

210000

229 000

2 000 000

50 000

70 000

288 000

120 000

130 000

307 000

1011000

143 000

109 000

126 000

186 000

103 000

162 000

108 000

102 000

247 000

123 000

532 000

172 000

135 000

108 000

136 000

197 000

190 000

126 000

Tjorn
Tomelilla
Torshy
Torsas
Tranemo
Tranas
Trelleborg
Trollhattan
Trosa
Tyreso
Taby
Toéreboda
Uddevalla
Ulricehamn
Umea

Upplands
Viasby
Upplands-Bro

Uppsala
Uppvidinge
Vadstena
Vaggeryd
Valdemarsvik
Vallentuna
Vansbro

Vara

Varberg
Vaxholm

Vellinge

163 000

131 000

130 000

76 000

110 000

146 000

404 000

467 000

108 000

420 000

761 000

95 000

463 000

215 000

957 000

345 000

219000

1938 000

91 000

70 000

118 000

78 000

345 000

74 000

163 000

508 000

114 000

360 000




Vetlanda 245000 Odeshoég 54 000

Vimmerby 137000 Orkelljunga 100 000

Vingdker 83000 Ostersund 576 000

Vanersborg 342000 Osthammar 234 000

Virmdo 408 000 Overkalix 50 000

Vastervik 361 000

Viaxjo 643 000

Ystad 280 000

Ange 108 000

Arjing 103 000

Astorp 119 000

Almhult 148 000

Alvkarleby 88 000

Angelholm 355 000



